
AALBORG GALOP

Mandag  15 Juli     2024
Første start kl 18.35

Midlertidig Startliste
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INDL. AFD. SPAR NORD ARENA AALBORG 
SERIEN

INDL. AFD. SPAR NORD ARENA AALBORG 
SERIEN

LAND OG FRITID - VRÅ'S ÆRESPRÆMIE

INDL.AFD. SPAR NORD ARENA AALBORG 
SERIEN

V4-1 Tvilling Trio

V4-2 Tvilling Trio

V4-3 Tvilling Trio

V4-4 Tvilling Trio
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gr
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Cat's Gambit   (GB)

Mustang     

Victorious     

Noble Question     

Meleys     

Sir Christian     

Milliondollarbaby     

Stracciatella     

Alli Cat     

Let's Go Filip     

Sandie's Dream   (GB)

Good Life     

Miss Van Winkle   (GB)

Forever Young     

Vupti Carlras     

Multibox Carlras     

Sir Antonelli   (IRE)

The Patriot     

Chadwick   (GB)

Foretell   (GB)

Onyx     

Lexington Avenue   (USA)

Totally Convinced     

Hampton Roads     

Pura Vida     

Freddie's Fortune     

Zascha     

Voguela   (IRE)

Hope     

Targaryen   (SWE)

Carino   (IRE)

Philosophy     

B

B

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S

 

 

 

 

B

 

 

 

 

 

S

 

S

 

 

 

 

 

B

 

65

61
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59,5

55
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59,5

65

62

66

60
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60
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60
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61

54
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59

56,5

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Lucas  Olsen

Evelina  Rönnlund

Victoria  Larsen

Melissa  Vesterholm

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Lucas  Olsen

Malin  Holmberg

Melissa  Vesterholm

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Emilia  Hvitved

Malin  Holmberg

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Evelina  Rönnlund

Melissa  Vesterholm

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Evelina  Rönnlund

Anemone  Cirkeline Holmsta

Victoria  Larsen

Malin  Holmberg

Melissa  Vesterholm

Maria  Jørgensen

Mauree  Yogessen

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

(64)

(72)

(62,5)

(58)

(58,5)

(65)

(68/64)

(56)

(60)

(59)

(59)
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